

## Core Scientific Creations Ltd. Awarded Federal Supply Schedule Contract

Core Scientific Creations, has won a U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs contract to provide their innovative WoundClot® hemostatic gauze to federal agencies.

BAY HARBOR ISLANDS, FLORIDA, USA, May 18, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ --Core Scientific Creations Ltd. (Core CSC) A Petah Tikva, Israel based leading developer and manufacturer of innovative lifesaving technologies, is proud to announce that in partnership with Red One Medical, has been awarded a U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs (VA) Federal Supply Schedule (FSS) contract. The contract, used by the VA and other federal agencies, affords greater access to its revolutionary new hemostatic technology, WoundClot<sup>™</sup> <u>hemostatic</u> gauze.

"Securing this contract is an important milestone in Core CSC's effort to support the Veterans' Administration medical facilities as well as other



WoundClot<sup>™</sup> Surgical

## **WO⊍NDCLOT**<sup>™</sup> Hemostatic Gauze

## Advanced Bleeding Control<sup>™</sup>

Woundclot Logo

federal agencies," said Gene Nudelman, Vice President of Global Operations for Core CSC. "We are particularly excited to serve America's veterans and the military community."

Core CSC offers its cutting <u>hemostatic gauze technology</u>, WoundClot<sup>™</sup> to every level of medical provider and possesses the interdisciplinary team to provide full support to these professional end users. The inclusion of Core CSC on the FSS greatly expands its ability to make its cutting edge hemostatic technology available to Federal customers.

About Core Scientific Creations Ltd.

Core Scientific Creations (Core CSC) was established specifically to develop cutting edge healthcare technologies. Our team is comprised of subject matter experts with more than a century of combined experience. Our sole mission is to ensure that healthcare providers around the world have the tools they need to improve patient care.

This press release is not intended to imply agency approval or endorsement of Core Scientific Creations Ltd, Red One Medical, or any of their affiliates.

Gene Nudelman Core Scientific Creations Ltd +1 (972)534-3104 info@woundclot.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/634412012

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.